2019-20

Proforma-1Vv
(Rs. In Lakh)

Name of unit
LOP No. &
Date

DCP

Item of
Manufact
uring

Value of
RM/CG
imported

Other
Outflo

Investment

Emplo
yment

Total
Exports

NFE

DTA Sale
on full
duty

Remaks

M/s Teva API
India Ltd.

H-
7/\SEZ/Proj/EoU
/2008-09/334 dt.
04.07.2008

12.05.2009

Pharmace
uticals &
Chemicals

15,950.74

34.25

147,898.00

275

35,400.74

19,415.75

2,873.37

M/s Worldwide
Small Diamonds
Manufacturing
Pvt. Ltd.

13-
1005/EQU/ISEZ/
2012-13/961 dt.

23.04.2013

Small
Diamonds

10,601.83

0.00

0.00

994

13,998.15

3,396.32

0.00

M/s Techtextil
(A Div. of Neo
Corp
International Ltd.
) H-
8/ISEZ/Proj/EO
U/2008-09/748
dt.

21.08.2009

Textile

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

M/s Fortune
Stones Ltd.
111-100%
EQU/ISEZ/2006-
07-224 dt.
13.06.2007

10.10.2007

Miscellan
eous

0.00

57.22

0.00

292

8,375.64

8,318.42

2,021.038




M/s R.F.
Network Pvt.
Ltd. 1/78/2001-
100%EOQU-1/247
dt. 22.03.2001

14.07.2001

Electronic
Hardware

102.80

0.00

0.00

17

178.87

76.07

0.00

M/s SKB
Accounting Ltd.
12-
338/2005/100%
EOU dt.
24.03.2006

1.04.2006

Miscellan
eous

0.00

0.00

0.00

16

138.25

138.25

0.00

M/s Navin
Fluorine
Inernational Ltd.
H-
15/ISEZ/NFIL/2
013-14/673 dt.
08.08.2014

01.10.2014

Pharmace
uticals &
Chemicals

3,834.74

424.90

0.00

351

12,639.86

8,380.22

0.00

M/s Rudra
Industries, 107-B
Sector H,
Industrial Area
Govindpura
Bhopal (M.P.)-
462023.

15.02.2018

Miscellan
eous

0.00

0.00

0.00

19

68.29

68.29

33.52

Total

30,490.11

516.37

147898

1964

70799.8

39793.32

4927.92




